THE DATASHEET OF
HFA1100IBZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN2945 Rev.9.00 Page 1 of 10
October 26, 2004
FN2945
Rev.9.00
October 26, 2004

HFA1100 (PDIP, SOIC)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(BRAND)
TEMP.
RANGE (°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
HFA1100IP -40 to 85 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
HFA1100IB
(H1100I)
-40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
HFA1100IB96
(H1100I)
-40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC
Tape and Reel
M8.15
HFA1100IBZ (Note)
(H1100I)
-40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) M8.15
HFA1100IBZ96 (Note)
(H1100I)
-40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC
Tape and Reel
(Pb-free)
M8.15
HFA11XXEVAL DIP Evaluation Board for High-Speed Op
Amps
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free products employ special Pb-free material sets;
molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte tin plate
termination finish, which are RoHS compliant and compatible with